
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
3/26/2018 9:48:18 AM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery 

[loren@mcadvise.com]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Puglese]; Louis A. Atwell 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=latwell]; Joi Aldridge 
[/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=jaldridge]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Mindala Wilcox 
[/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[/0=1 ngl ewood/O U =CITY/ cn=Recipi ents/ cn=cejackson] 
Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 

Canceled: Murphy's Bowl: Transportation Meeting 

City of Inglewood, La Brea Conference Room 

3/28/2018 10:30:00 AM 
3/28/2018 11:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Free 

Importance: High 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please forward as necessary. Agendas will be sent closer to the date. 


